
Show #B0633 (Allen R Mitchels): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle HS2 (04/23/2017)

9. NCRCHA JOPREI: Jackpot Open Reining (Herd) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 231 Shine Bright Maggie Ryan Gallentine 68.50 Karen Radermacher$25.00 0.00

11. NCRCHA YREIN: Jackpot Youth Reining (Herd) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 225 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 65.50 Katie L Udell$20.00 0.00

2 53 Indian Peps Highbrow Wade Jacobson 0.00 Wade Jacobson0.00

12. WPR WPRGR4: Para Reining Gr 4 - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 246 Hollywood Ace Danielle Koeppen 2.00 0.00

2 245 Zaws Rangen Cazun JoDee Lochner 1.00 0.00



Show #B0633 (Allen R Mitchels): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle HS2 (04/23/2017)

17. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1  (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 275 Cruize Nite Lance Scheffel 139.00 Char Carnoy$317.50 0.00

19. AQHAC 1160: Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 207 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 149.50 Julie & Steven Mattson1.00

2T 237 Top Gun Whiskey Ryan Gallentine 143.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.25

2T 219 Addatuddy Merada Nic Ryan Gallentine 143.00 Tracy L Thede0.25

4 208 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 141.50 Julie Mattson0.00

5 276 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 140.00 Char Carnoy0.00

6 281 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 139.50 Susan M Nash0.00

7 272 DDR Rooster Fireball Abby J Suvada 135.50 Abby Suvada0.00

20. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $150.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 211 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 139.50 Jim Wilson$270.00 0.00

2 205 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 132.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

21. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 211 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 139.50 Jim Wilson$132.50 0.00

2 205 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 132.00 Stephen L Stix0.00

22. NRCHA NNPB: Novice Non Pro Bridle (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 205 WSR Bodees Star Lena Stephen L Stix 132.00 Stephen L Stix$91.25 0.00

24. NCRCHA NPCOW: Non Pro Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 211 I Inherited Smarts James E Wilson 139.50 Jim Wilson$20.00 10.00

25. AQHAC 2160: Amt Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 281 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash 0.00 Susan M Nash0.00

26. NRCHA NPL: Non Pro Limited Provisional (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 228 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 140.00 Kelly McGure$117.50 0.00

2 210 Sioux For Pleasing McKenzie Tingo 139.50 McKenzie Tingo0.00

27. NRCHA 5KNPL: 5K Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 228 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 140.00 Kelly McGure$110.00 0.00

2 209 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 70.50 Nancy Winkelman0.00

28. NRCHA SNPL: Select Non Pro Limited (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 209 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 70.50 Nancy Winkelman$45.00 0.00

29. NCRCHA NPLTBO: Non Pro Limited Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 4

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 243 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 140.50 Carrie Bateman$48.00 10.00

2 228 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 140.00 Kelly McGure$32.00 8.00

3 202 Kids Whiskey Whiz Dennis Clinton 137.00 Dennis Clinton6.00

4 291 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 128.50 Bruce Bucknell4.00



Show #B0633 (Allen R Mitchels): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle HS2 (04/23/2017)

30. AQHAC 2170: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 228 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 140.00 Kelly McGure0.00

2 244 RWS Vacas Benito Bar Dr Heather A Sutton 0.00 Heather Sutton0.00

34. NCRCHA JYBOX: Junior Youth Boxing (Comosite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 227 Chic By Whiz Shelby Grace Noyce 132.00 Amanda Noyce$10.00 10.00

35. NCRCHA YBOX: Youth Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 250 Winstons The Boss Amber Johnson 143.00 Jerry Brunsvold$50.00 10.00

2 269 Romeoak Hailey Saffert 137.50 Hailey Saffert$30.00 8.00

3 279 Triple Hard Drive Grace Dubiel 129.00 Grace Dubiel$20.00 6.00

4 273 Colonels DocAlena Rachel Lee Omtvedt 69.50 Tami Suvada4.00

5 280 Smokin Joses Hickory Kianna Turner 66.00 Cheryl Frazer2.00

37. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $250.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 207 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 149.50 Julie & Steven Mattson$271.50 0.00

2 219 Addatuddy Merada Nic Ryan Gallentine 143.00 Tracy L Thede$181.00 0.00

3 236 Ha Smart Spooner Matthew M Davison 133.50 Melissa Hester0.00

38. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  (Composite) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 236 Ha Smart Spooner Matthew M Davison 133.50 Melissa Hester$60.00 0.00

39. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  (Comosite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 253 Gallos Zan Chic Laura Dixon 131.50 Laura Dixon$91.25 0.00

41. NCRCHA RANCH: Ranchers Cowhorse (Composite) - Shown: 2

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 291 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 130.50 Bruce Bucknell$40.00 10.00

2 218 Highlightthatcat Riley Willumsen 0.00 Gary T Thede8.00

45. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein (Composite) - Shown: 1 (Added Money: $50.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 293 Little Mo Pepto Matthew M Davison 140.00 Daniel Tesar$95.00 0.00

49. NRCHA 1KNPL: 1K Non Pro Limted (Composite) - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 209 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 140.50 Nancy Winkelman$72.00 0.00

2 275 Cruize Nite Charlyn Carnoy 137.50 Char Carnoy$48.00 0.00

3 203 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 137.00 Joan Ebnet0.00

50. NCRCHA NP1KBO: $1000 Non Pro Limited (Boxing) (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 209 Ms Royal Merada Nancy Winkelman 140.50 Nancy Winkelman$60.00

2 224 CY Can Do Scott Udell 138.50 Scott Udell$50.00 7.00

3 243 DMAC Cupful Carrie Bateman 137.50 Carrie Bateman$40.00

4T 203 LRR Jetalita Rooster Joan Ebnet 137.00 Joan Ebnet$25.00

4T 210 Sioux For Pleasing McKenzie Tingo 137.00 McKenzie Tingo$25.00

6 291 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 135.50 Bruce Bucknell1.00

7 231 Shine Bright Maggie Karen Radermacher 125.50 Karen Radermacher1.00



Show #B0633 (Allen R Mitchels): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle HS2 (04/23/2017)

8 223 Snow Lion Mccue Jody Firchau 122.50 Jody Firchau1.00

9 201 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 120.00 Cindy Lapointe1.00

10 254 Boons Bisca Bella Letty Vaughn 67.00 Letty Vaughn1.00

51. NCRCHA ROOKBO: Rookie Boxing (Composite) - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 250 Winstons The Boss Kara Askey 142.00 Jerry Brunsvold9.00

2 223 Snow Lion Mccue Jody Firchau 138.50 Jody Firchau7.00

3 291 Dollar Too Suen Bruce Bucknell 137.50 Bruce Bucknell5.00

4 254 Boons Bisca Bella Letty Vaughn 137.00 Letty Vaughn3.00

5 231 Shine Bright Maggie Karen Radermacher 136.50 Karen Radermacher1.00

6 294 Do Good Work Bridgette Hemmesch 135.50 Bridgette Hemmesch1.00

7 201 Annies Little Sage Cindy Lapointe 134.50 Cindy Lapointe1.00

8 224 CY Can Do Scott Udell 133.50 Scott Udell1.00

9 293 Little Mo Pepto Daniel Tesar 133.00 Daniel Tesar1.00

10 232 Back That Boon Up Shelly Swenson 129.00 Shelly Swenson1.00

52. HSRMN WKCGF: HSR - Working Cow Horse Finals (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $2000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 251 Jills Got Money Myles Kenzy 288.50 Frank & Jerri Kenzy$800.00 0.00

2 233 Peppers Lil Playboy Blase Steffen 285.00$600.00 0.00

3 249 SantaBroughtMeCash NATALIE LEISINGER 282.50 David A Albrecht$400.00 0.00

4 272 DDR Rooster Fireball Abby J Suvada 280.50 Abby Suvada$200.00 0.00

5 53 Indian Peps Highbrow Wade Jacobson 276.50 Wade Jacobson0.00

6 118 Lil Peppy Smoke Preston Lecy 275.50 Mark Lecy0.00

7 63 Annies Little Sage Adeline Nevala 265.00 Cindy Lapointe0.00

8 295 Blissful One Time Talia Willis 233.50 Cathy Willis0.00

9 225 Hick On Weed Katie L Udell 228.00 Katie L Udell0.00

10 10 Haida A Good Smoke Jillian Kostrzewski 218.00 0.00



Show #B0633 (Allen R Mitchels): NCRCHA Dust Off The Saddle HS2 (04/23/2017)

119. AQHA 116000: Working Cow Horse (Composite) - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 207 Suens Little Cat Ryan Gallentine 7.00 Julie & Steven Mattson1.00

2 237 Top Gun Whiskey Ryan Gallentine 6.00 Jodie & Warren Woronecki0.50

3 219 Addatuddy Merada Nic Ryan Gallentine 5.00 Tracy L Thede0.00

4 208 MeradasMoneyWrangler Ryan Gallentine 4.00 Julie Mattson0.00

5 276 RCC ThisSpooksPackin Lance Scheffel 3.00 Char Carnoy0.00

6 281 Boon To Getcha Ryan Gallentine 2.00 Susan M Nash0.00

7 272 DDR Rooster Fireball Abby J Suvada 1.00 Abby Suvada0.00

125. AQHA 216000: Amt Working Cow Horse (Reining) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 281 Boon To Getcha Susan M Nash 1.00 Susan M Nash0.00

130. AQHA 217000: Amt Working Cow Horse Boxing (Reining) - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 228 King Okra Merada Kelly A McGuire 1.00 Kelly McGure0.00




